

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MCC No. 114 of 2024

Madhukar Joshi (through Legal Heir) ***Versus*** Jeetram Suryavanshi & Ors.

15.02.2024	Dr. Sachin Ashok Kale, counsel for the applicant. Ku. Pragya Pandey, Dy. Govt. Advocate for the State/respondent No.4. A week's time is granted to learned counsel for the applicant to file better affidavit. Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) Judge
Bini	