

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****MCC No. 114 of 2024****MADHUKAR JOSHI (THROUGH LEGAL HEIR) versus JEETRAM SURYAVANSHI****Order Sheet**

04/02/2025	Mr. Ravnindra Sharma, Adv. for appellant. Ms. Mukta Tripathi, Panel Lawyer, for the State. None appears for other respondents. List the case in the week after next. Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) Judge
Pathak	