



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MCC No. 114 of 2024

MADHUKAR JOSHI (THROUGH LEGAL HEIR) *versus* JEETRAM

SURYAVANSHI

Order on Board

17/02/2025	Dr. Sachin Ashok Kale, counsel for the applicant. Mr. Ravindra Sharma, counsel for respondent No. 1. Ms. Mandvi Bhardwaj, PL for the State / respondent No. 4. As prayed by counsel for the applicant, list this case after two weeks. Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravannshi) Judge
Amit	

